
 

 

      STARTLISTE 

LØVEUDFLUGT til Hornbæk Golfklub Onsdag den 3. juli 2024 

 

TEE-OFF 
 

DGU Nr. NAVN HCP RÆKKE 

Hold 1 – kl. 14.00 
 
 
 
 

8-781 
124-2369 
8-2221 
37-3017 
 
 

Robert Leth 
Palle Bech 
Claus Holmer 
Michael Schæfer 

18,8 
21,5 
22,1 
10,8 

A 
A 
B 
A 

Hold 2 – kl. 14.08 
 
 
 
 

8-1813 
92-4499 
8-879 

Niels Holger Hansen 
Palle Jensen 
Sten Warburg 

24,5 
29,2 
17,2 

B 
B 
A 

Hold 3 – kl. 14.16 
 
 
 
 

8-187 
8-2241 
8-394 
8-2285 

Flemming Schmidt 
Niels G. Conradsen 
Rasmus Goth Engel 
Christian Kruse-Madsen 

13,8 
22,3 
13,7 
25,7 

A 
B 
A 
B 

Hold 4 – kl. 14.24 
 
 
 
 

8-2128 
8-268 
8-2530 

Bjarne Dam 
Jørgen Brandt Larsen 
Alexander Ørum 
 
 

25,3 
33,3 
+ 1,8 

B 
B 
A 

Hold 5 - kl. 14.32 
 
 
 
 

8-2499 
8-2337 
8-1165 
8-1690 

Claus Okholm 
Mogens Søndergaard 
Niels Peder Ternvig 
Peter Gøtzsche 

20,8 
20,8 
26,4 
28,0 

A 
A 
B 
B 

Hold 6 - kl. 14.40 
 
 
 

8-1183 
8-1014 
8-2190 
14-23384 

Erling Højsgaard 
Thomas K. Boesen 
Peter Claudi Rasmussen 
Casper Claudi Rasmussen 
 

31,4 
35,1 
12,5 
22,0 

B 
B 
A 
A 

Hold 7 – kl. 14.48 
 
 
 
 

8-2554 
8-1697 
8-2306 
8-1612 

Henrik Ørum 
Jørgen Simonsen 
Karsten Poulsen 
Poul Erik Drejet 

15,2 
19,0 
20,8 
18,7 

A 
A 
A 
A 

     
 
Middag og præmieuddeling ca. kl. 19.30 


